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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 2 October Executive Board – teleconference 

Tuesday, 3 October Economics Conference “Descending from the Inflation Peak:

Lessons and Insights”, organised by Lietuvos bankas – keynote

speech on “Inflation and monetary policy in the euro area” 

Vilnius

 Economics Conference “Descending from the Inflation Peak:

Lessons and Insights” – participation in panel discussion on

“Fighting inflation: drivers, responses and prospects” 

Vilnius

Meeting with media Vilnius

Wednesday, 4 October Meeting with Kiel Institute for the World Economy (IfW Kiel), on

European economic issues

ECB

Thursday, 5 October 2023 ECB Conference on Monetary Policy: bridging science and 

practice – participation in policy panel

ECB

Wednesday, 11 October Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 16 October Meeting with Secretary General of the Irish Department of Foreign 

Affairs, Mr Joe Hackett, on European economic issues

Frankfurt

Lunch with delegation of the Committee on Employment and Social 

Affairs (EMPL) of the European Parliament, on the economic and

employment outlook and the impact of monetary policy on the real

economy

ECB

Tuesday, 17 October Executive Board ECB

Meeting with German Council of Economic Experts, on the latest 

economic and financial developments 

ECB

Wednesday, 18 October Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference 

Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) ECB

Tuesday, 24 October Executive Board Athens
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Wednesday, 25 October Governing Council Athens

Thursday, 26 October Governing Council Athens

Monday, 30 October Meeting with London School of Economics, on issues related to 

monetary policy – teleconference

Background talk with analysts from the institutions participating in 

the ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts – teleconference

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 31 October Executive Board ECB


